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Mounting aid VAZ-G20-MH
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Model number
VAZ-G20-MH
Mounting aid

Features
� Suitable for AS-Interface modules in 

the G20 design

Dimensions

Technical data
Mechanical specifications

Material aluminum
42

8.553.95

10
10

4

1.5

40


